Stand: 18.02.2024

Praxis [iir Allgemeinmedizin

Dr. med. Sandra Blumenthal

Leistung

GOA Nr

Faktor

Euro/Gesamt-Betrag

Attest

75

1,32

10

Attest (sozial)

70

2,15

5

Anfrage Versicherung
(ohne Untersuchung):
ausfiihrlicher
Krankheits- und
Befundbericht

75

2,3

17,43

Anfrage Versicherung
(mit Untersuchung):
ausfiihrlicher
Krankheits- und
Befundbericht plus
Untersuchung

2,3
2,3

17,43
21,45

Anfrage Versicherung
(mit Untersuchung):
ausfiithrlicher
Krankheits- und
Befundbericht plus
Ganzkorperstatus

2,3
2,3

17,43
34,86

Sportatteste langerfristig
(z.B. Fitnessstudio)

75

1,98

15

Gutachterliche AuBerung
Reiserticktritt

80

17,49




