

Stand: 18.02.2024

Leistung	GOÄ Nr	Faktor	Euro/Gesamt-Betrag
Attest	75	1,32	10
Attest (sozial)	70	2,15	5
Anfrage Versicherung	75	2,3	17,43
(ohne Untersuchung):			
ausführlicher			
Krankheits- und			
Befundbericht			
Anfrage Versicherung	75	2,3	17,43
(mit Untersuchung):	7	2,3	21,45
ausführlicher			
Krankheits- und			
Befundbericht plus			
Untersuchung			
Anfrage Versicherung	75	2,3	17,43
(mit Untersuchung):	8	2,3	34,86
ausführlicher			
Krankheits- und			
Befundbericht plus			
Ganzkörperstatus		1.00	
Sportatteste längerfristig	75	1,98	15
(z.B. Fitnessstudio)			1= 10
Gutachterliche Äußerung	80	1	17,49
Reiserücktritt			